Position

Speech Language Pathology.
Speech Language Pathology.
Speech Language Pathology.

Director - Theatre Ops

Speech Language Pathology.

Custodian Il

Energy Education Special.

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

El Segundo Unified
El Segundo Unified
El Segundo Unified
El Segundo Unified
El Segundo Unified
El Segundo Unified
El Segundo Unified

Department

District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office

Total Wages

$87,044
$87,044
$80,673
$55,265
$47,979
$45,096
$13,999

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$16,200
$16,200
$14,557
$15,182

$8,552
$12,778

$1,651



